31-5000776   Rev. 0   04-23   GEA
NP14(G,L)S
14 SEER Gas/Electric
Packaged Unit
Product
Specifications
READ CAREFULLY.
KEEP THESE INSTRUCTIONS.

(SEER /
SEER2)
Input BTUH Output BTUH Efficiency
AFUE
Temp Rise
Range FSEER / EER SEER2 / EER2
NP14(G,L)24S054 22,600 /
22,600
14.0 / 11.0 13.4 / 10.6
17,400 /
16,900
54,000 43,800
81%
30-60
77
NP14G24S072 72,000 58,400 40-70
NP14L30S054 28,400 /
28,400
21,900 /
21,800
54,000 43,800 30-60
79
NP14G30S072 72,000 58,000 40-70
NP14(G,L)36S072 34,000 /
33,400
26,100 /
25,700
72,000 58,000 35-65
78
NP14G36S090 90,000 72,900 40-70
NP14L42S072 40,000 /
40,000
30,800 /
30,800
72,000 58,000
40-70
NP14G42S090 90,000 72,900
NP14(G,L)48S108 45,500 /
44,500
35,000 /
34,200 108,000 87,500 40-70 77
NP14(G,L)60S108 57,000 /
57,500
41,600 /
41,900
108,000 87,500 40-70
78
NP14G60S126 126,000 102,100 45-75
Page  531-5000776   Rev. 0
GAS ELECTRIC PACKAGED UNIT NP14(G/L)S
COOLING PERFORMANCE - EXTENDED RATINGS
Outdoor Model Indoor Temp